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Year 1 Units Year 2 Units Year 3 Units Year 4 Units
Fall Fall Fall Fall

ENG (GE A1) 4 For. Lang (GE C3) 4 CJUS 311 4 CJUS elective 4
MATH (GE B1) 4 GEOG 103 (GE B3) 5 CJUS 470 4 GEOG 306 4
CJUS 101 4 PE Activity (GE E3) 2 GEOG 202 5 IST 275 4
PSYC/SOC (GE E2) 2 CJUS 106 4 IST 215** 4 IST 372 4
Total Units 14 Total Units 15 Total Units 17 Total Units 16

Winter Winter Winter Winter
COMM 120 (GE A2) 4 Art (GE C1) 4 CJUS 312 4 *SSCI Capstone 4
Life Science (GE B2) 5 World Cult .(GE D3) 4 CJUS elective 4 CJUS 550 5
KINE 205 (GE E1) 2 Disp. Persp. (GE D4) 4 IST 274 4 IST 415 4
CJUS 102 4 IST 101 4 *NSCI Capstone 4 IST 525 4
Total Units 15 Total Units 16 Total Units 16 Total Units 17

Spring Spring Spring Spring
Crit. Thinking (GE A3) 4 CJUS 320 4 CJUS elective 4 CJUS 570 4
PSCI 203 (GE D2) 4 PHIL (GE C4) 4 *HUM Capstone 4 CJUS 575 or CJUS 595 4
Literature (GE C2) 4 HIST (GE D1) 4 IST 309 4 IST elective 4
Spec. Topics (GE B4) 2 SSCI 306 (GE F1) 4 IST 511 4
Total Units 14 Total Units 16 Total Units 12 Total Units 16

Year Total 43 Year Total 47 Year Total 45 Year Total 49  

** formerly IST 410

Items in red satisfy GE and major requirements.
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Crime Analysis Option- Cyber Security Track (184 UNITS)



Year 1 Units Year 2 Units Year 3 Units Year 4 Units
Fall Fall Fall Fall

ENG (GE A1) 4 For. Lang (GE C3) 4 CJUS 311 4 *HUM Capstone 4
MATH (GE B1) 4 GEOG 103 (GE B3) 5 GEOG 202 5 GEOG 306 4
CJUS 101 4 PE Activity (GE E3) 2 CJUS elective 4 HIST (GE D1) 4
CJUS 106 4 KINE 205 (GE E1) 2   CJUS elective 4
Total Units 16 Total Units 13 Total Units 13 Total Units 16

Winter Winter Winter Winter
COMM 120 (GE A2) 4 Art (GE C1) 4 CJUS 312 4 IST 274 4
Life Science (GE B2) 5 World Cult .(GE D3) 4 *NSCI Capstone 4 CJUS 550 5
CJUS 102 4 Disp. Persp. (GE D4) 4 IST 101 4 IST 215** 4

PSYC/SOC (GE E2) 2   
Total Units 13 Total Units 14 Total Units 12 Total Units 13

Spring Spring Spring Spring
Crit. Thinking (GE A3) 4 CJUS 320 4 SSCI 306 (GE F1) 4 IST 372 4
PSCI 203 (GE D2) 4 PHIL (GE C4) 4 CJUS 470 4 CJUS 570 4
Literature (GE C2) 4 Spec. Topics (GE B4) 2 IST 309 4 IST 415 4

      
Total Units 12 Total Units 10 Total Units 12 Total Units 12

Year Total 41 Year Total 37 Year Total 37 Year Total 41

Year 5 Units
Fall

CJUS 575 or CJUS 595 4
IST 275 4
IST elective 4 ** formerly IST 410
Total Units 12

Winter Items in red satisfy GE and major requirements.
IST 525 4
CJUS  elective 4  

 
Total Units 8

Spring
IST 511 4
*SSCI Capstone 4

Total Units 8

Year Total 28

CSUSB Department of Criminal Justice
Crime Analysis Option- Cyber Security Track (184 UNITS)

Five Year Completion Plan

* Capstone may count for 
Multicultural/Gender 
Requirement



Year 1 Units Year 2 Units Year 3 Units Year 4 Units
Fall Fall Fall Fall

ENG (GE A1) 4 For. Lang (GE C3) 4 CJUS 311 4 SSCI 306 (GE F1) 4
MATH (GE B1) 4 GEOG 103 (GE B3) 5 HIST (GE D1) 4 IST 372 4
CJUS 101 4 PE Activity (GE E3) 2 KINE 205 (GE E1) 2 GEOG 202 5
Total Units 12 Total Units 11 Total Units 10 Total Units 13

Winter Winter Winter Winter
COMM 120 (GE A2 4 Art (GE C1) 4 CJUS 312 4 *NSCI Capstone 4
Life Science (GE B2 5 World Cult .(GE D3) 4 CJUS 106 4 IST 215** 4
CJUS 102 4 Disp. Persp. (GE D4) 4 IST 101 4 IST 274 4
Total Units 13 Total Units 12 Total Units 12 Total Units 12

Spring Spring Spring Spring
Crit. Thinking (GE A 4 CJUS 320 4 CJUS 470 4 *HUM Capstone 4
PSCI 203 (GE D2) 4 PHIL (GE C4) 4 CJUS elective 4 IST 415 4
Literature (GE C2) 4 PSYC/SOC (GE E2) 2 IST 309 4 IST 511 4

Spec. Topics (GE B4) 2
Total Units 12 Total Units 12 Total Units 12 Total Units 12

Year Total 37 Year Total 35 Year Total 34 Year Total 37

Year 5 Units Year 6 Units
Fall Fall

IST 275 4 CJUS 575 or CJUS 595 4
GEOG 306 4 * SSCI Capstone 4
Total Units 8 Total Units 8 ** formerly IST 410

Winter Winter Items in red satisfy GE and major requirements.
CJUS 550 5 CJUS elective 4
IST elective 4 IST 525 4
Total Units 9 Total Units 8  

 
Spring Spring

CJUS 570 4
CJUS elective 4
Total Units 8 Total Units 0

Year Total 25 Year Total 16

CSUSB Department of Criminal Justice
Crime Analysis Option- Cyber Security Track (184 UNITS)

Six Year Completion Plan

* Capstone may count for 
Multicultural/Gender 
Requirement
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